APERITIIV/ APERITIF

Campari 4cl
Aperol 4cl
Martini Bianco 8cl
Martini Rosso 8cl
Martini Extra Dry 8cl
KOKTEILID / COCKTAILS
Dry Martini

Gin, Martini Extra Dry

Apple Martini

Apple Vodka, Sour Apple, Mahl / Juice
Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
Manhattan

Whisky, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitter
Negroni

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Tom Collins

Gin, Sidrunimahl / Lemon Juice,
Siirup / Syrup, Soda Water

White Russian

Vodka, Kahlua, Piim / Milk
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Mahl / Juice,
Sidrunimahl / Lemon Juice

Kir Royal

Sparkling Wine, Creme de Cassis
Pina Colada

Malibu, Mahl / Juice, Koor / Cream
San Fransisco

Vodka, Banana Liqu,
Apricot Liqu, Mahl / Juice

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Apricot Liqu, Mahl / Juice

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

Aperol Spritz

Vahuvein / Sparkling Wine, Aperol,
Gaseeritud vesi / Sparkling Water

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila,

Orange Peel Liqu, Pepsi

Moijto:

Classic / Apple / Raspberry

Rum, Piparmiindi lehed / Mint Leafs, Laim /
Lime, Siirup / Syrup, vaarikad / Raspberries,
Gaseeritud vesi / Sparkling water
Caipirinja

Cachaca, Laim / Lime, Siirup / Syrup
Daiquiri:

Strawberry / Raspberry / Mango

Rum, Liqu, Maasikad / Strawberries,
Vaarikad / Raspberries, Mango

Margarita:

Strawberry / Raspberry / Mango

Tequila, Orange Peel Liqu,
Maasikad / Strawberries,
Vaarikad / Raspberries, Mango

SOTID / SHOTS

Hot Shot

Galliano, Kohv / Coffe,
Vahukoor / Whipped Cream

Mummon Tossu

Salmiakki, Cream Liqu

B-52

Kahlua, Carolans, Orange Peel Liqu
Tallinn P6leb

Vana Tallinn, Vana Tallinn Cream
Kamikaze

Vodka, Triple Sec, Sidrunimahl/Lemon Juice

Cheesecake
Sour Apple, Cream Liqu, Mahl / Juice

750

11.00

750

6.50

750

750

550

5.50

550

550

550

550



VAHUVEIN / SPARKLING WINE

Cava Heretat El Padruell

Brut, Catalonia, Spain 75cl
18,75cl
Fresita, Central Valley, Chile 20/
SAMPANJA / CHAMPAGNE
Pannier Selection
Champagne Brut 75cl
MAJAVEIN / HOUSE WINE
St. Ursula Sommelier Select
Pinot Grigio Riesling Cuvee,
Rheinhessen, Germany 75cl
12cl
Saint Seine Grenache-Syrah,
Languedoc, France 75cl
12cl
Marius Peyol Cotes de
Provence AOP, Rosé, France 75cl

12cl

26.00
700
8.50

49.00

25.00
5.00

25.00
5.00

25.00
5.00

VIIN/ VODKA

Viru Valge

Koskenkorva Viina
Russky Standart Original
Russky Standart Platinum

DZINN/GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

TEKIILA/TEQUILA

Sauza Tequila Silver
Sauza Tequila Gold

RUMM/RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3YO
Havana Club Especial

Plantation 20th Anniversary

Malibu

CACHACA
Cachaca 51

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl

5.00
5.00
550
6.00

5.00
550

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
9.00
5.00

5.00



KONJAK /COGNAC

Renault Carte Noire VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Maxime Trijol VSOP

Maxime Trijol XO
Celebration

Maxime Trijol Vintage 1970

BRANDI/ BRANDY

Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 12*

St. Remy Authentic
Jaloviina Adelbrannvin

CALVADOS
Calvados Coquerel XO

GRAPPA

Grappa Alexander

4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl

9.00
9.50
8.00

18.00
21.00

5.00
9.50
5.00
5.00

7.00

6.00

VISKI/ WHISKY

Jameson
Ballantines
Jim Beam White Lable

Clan Murray Scotch Whisky

Aberfeldy 12YO
Highland Malt

Scapa 16YO

LIKOOR/LIQU

Vana Tallinn

Vana Tallinn Cream
Koskenkorva Minttu
Koskenkorva Salmiakki
Amaretto

Amarula

Kahlua

Pisang Ambon
Galliano

Passoa

Cointreau
Wenneker Liqus
Jagermeister
Valhalla

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

5.00
550
550
5.00

9.50
11.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
550
5.00
5.00
550
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
550



OLU/BEER

VAADIOLU / DRAUGHT BEER
Saku Originaal 50cl
30cl
PUDELIOLLED /BOTTLED BEER
Warsteiner Alc. free 33cl
Saku Hele 50cl
Saku Tume 50cl
Carlsberg 50cl
A.Le Coq Premium 50cl
A.Le Coq Porter 50cl
Saku On Ice 33cl
Tuborg 33cl
Stella Artoise 33cl
Nastro Azzurro 33cl
NewCastle Brown Ale 33cl

5.00
4.00

4.50
5.00
5.00
550
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

SIIDER & SEGUJOOK /

CIDER & LONG DRINK

Vaadi Kiss Pirni /

Draught Kiss Cider Pear 50cl
30¢c

Premium Dry Cider 33cl

Gin Long Drink 33cl

Viru Valge Cooler 275cl

5.00
4.00
4.00
450
5.00

KARASTUSJOOK / SOFTDRINK

Tallink Vesi / Water Still 50cl
Tallink Vesi /

Water Carbonated 50cl
Mahlad / Juices 20cl
Coca Cola 33cl
Coca Cola Zero 33cl
Sprite 33cl
Fanta 33cl
Tonic Water 25c¢l
Ginger Ale 20c!
Nestea Peach 25¢cl

Energiajook / Energy Drink ~ 33¢/

Varskelt pressitud mahl /
Fresh Squeezed Juice 25cl

250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
4.50

4.50



KOHV & TEE / COFFEE & TEA KOHVIJOOGID / HOT DRINKS

Coffee 250  Irish Coffee 6.50
Whisky, Kohv / Coffe,
Espresso_ 2.50 Vahukoor / Whipped Cream
Cap[?uccmo 300 Estonian Coffee 6.50
Caffé Latte 3.00 Vana Tallinn, Kohv / Coffe,
Hot Chocolate 3.00 Vahukoor / Whipped Cream
Tee Kann / Tea Pot 350 ltalian Coffee 6.50
Amaretto, Kohv / Coffe,
Vahukoor / Whipped Cream
Lumumba 6.50
Brandy, Kakao / Hot Chocolate,
Vahukoor / Whipped Cream
Minttu Hot Chocolate 6.50

Minttu, Kakao / Hot Chocolate,
Vahukoor / Whipped Cream



LOTTE JOOK
—~ KIDZ DRINK

=
gﬁ; Virsiku-vaarikasmuuti 4 50€
2= Peach-RaspberrySmoothie ’
=

—

Virsikupieejjogunty/
pureelyoghurt

Maasikadimangopureeyjogunt/
Strawberriesymangolpureefyoghurt:

| Maasika-johvikakokteil
Cranberry-Orange Crush
Maasikadyjchvikamah|¥/

StrawberniesNcranbernyljuice]

Piparmiindi-laimilimonaad
Mint and lime lemonade
lfaimysiinupipiparmiindilehed}
vesiy/
INimeYsyrupYmint
spankling



LOBBY BAARI MENUU / LOBBY BAR MENU

Sokolaad / Chocolate

Soolapahklid / Salted Nuts

Pringles

Croissant singi-juustuga / Croissant with ham and cheese

Croissant tomati-mozzarella / Croissant with tomato and mozzarella

Panini singiga / Panini with ham
sai, maitsemajonees, salat, veise piprasink, tomat, juust, till /
white bread, flavored mayonnaise, salad, beef pepper ham, tomato, cheese, dill

Panini kanaga/ Panini with chicken
sai, maitsemajonees, salat, kana, paprika, juust, till /
white bread, flavored mayonnaise, salad,chicken, bell pepper, cheese, dill

City Caesar salat I6hega / City Caesar salad with salmon
Romaania salat, caesar kaste, krutoonid, parmesan /
Romano salad, Caesar dressing, croutons, parmesan cheese

City Caesar salat kanaga / City Caesar salad with chicken
Romaania salat, caesar kaste, krutoonid, parmesan /
Romano salad, Caesar dressing, croutons, parmesan cheese

Juustuvalik / Cheese assortment
Magus saiake / Sweet pastry
Soolane pirukas / Savory pie
Tordildik / Slice of cake
Minikook / Mini cake

Triihvel / Truffle

2.00
250
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

6.00

6.00

550
2.00
2.00
4.00
250
1.00



Elav muusika =

pop / jazz klaveril
N - L ajates 20:00

Live music
on pop / jazz piano
Thu - Sat from 8:00 p.m.

——




